Visitor Count

ITEM 9.2.3

September 2013 APPENDIX A
10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 /| Maps| Accom
Sunday 1/09/2013 4 12 13 12 8 8 20 3
Monday 2/09/2013 9 13 6 2 11 10 30 4
Tuesday 3/09/2013 10 13 4 9 2 0 0 3
Wednesday | 4/09/2013 2 10 4 0 0 0 0 1
Thursday 5/09/2013 13 6 0 2 3 2 30 0
Friday 6/09/2013 14 13 22 4 5 3 15 0
Saturday 7/09/2013 29 2 10 10 4 2 30 2
Sunday 8/09/2013 20 16 8 5 10 13 30 0
Monday 9/09/2013 10 8 0 2 0 4 0 0
Tuesday 10/09/2013 15 7 1 ¥ 15 0 30 2
Wednesday | 11/09/2013 16 23 18 14 4 6 15 3
Thursday 12/09/2013 15 22 18 10 6 12 15 2
Friday 13/09/2013 10 14 10 7 16 10 30 0
Saturday 14/09/2013 30 7 2 8 3 2 o 0
Sunday 15/09/2013| CLOSED
Monday 16/05/2013 25 20 18 6 8 3 30 4
Tuesday 17/05/2013 10 8 6 3 6 2 0 0
Wednesday | 18/09/2013 14 12 15 10 12 23 30 6
Thursday 18/08/2013 2 8 3 7 4 3 0 4
Friday 20/058/2013 10 8 13 11 5 4 10 10
Saturday 21/05/2013 16 12 20 20 298 11 30 4
Sunday 22/08/2013 22 16 6 4 8 6 30 2
Monday 23/09/2013 9 8 i2 12 9 i2 20 10
Tuesday 24/09/2013 26 22 9 6 6 -4 30 a4
Wednesday | 25/09/2013 8 8 4 8 4 8 10 5
Thursday 26/09/2013 4 4 2 4 - 2 4 10 8
Friday 27/09/2013 14 10 1z 3 10 15 15 11
Saturday 28/09/2013 19 24 39 8 7 6 60 7
Sunday 29/05/2013 25 24 25 25 22 20 110 13
Monday P/H| 30/09/2013 50 32 28 32 12 b 105 4
1520in 2012
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Store:100 York Visttor Cen :
Printed: 01 /10 /2013 12:46PM TransaCtlon Summary
Terminal No: All
ITEM 9.2.3
Report Date Range 01/09/2012 to 30/09/2012 APPENDIX B
Year To Date Month To Date Week To Date Last Read
Pescription Quantity Amount Quantity Amount Quantity Amount Quantity Amount
0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
Department Sales
RETAIL 363.00 $1,081.30 363.00 $1,081.30 108,00 $412.30 31.00 $73.70
Sales Summary
GROSS 365.00 $1.087.30 365.00 $1,087.30 109.00 $412.30 31.00 $73.70
NET 157.00 $1,087.3Y 157.00 $1,087.30 44,00 $412.30 11.00 $73.70
Averaae Sales $ 0.00 $6.03 0.00 $6.93 0.00 $9.37 0.00 $6.70
CUSTOMER 157.00 $0.00 157.00 $0.00 4400 $0.00 11.00 $0.00
CASH IN DRWR 0.00 $1,087.30 0.00 $1,087.30 0.00 $412.30 0.00 $73.70
GST Included 0.00 $98.89 0.00 $98.89 0.00 $37.50 0.00 $6.69
TAXABLE AMT 0.00 $988.41 0.00 $988.41 0.00 $374.80 0.00 $67.01
Transaction Summary
User Defined 06 158.00 $1,087.30 158.00 $1,087.30 44.00 $412.30 11.00 $73.70
RECEIPT 2.00 $2.00 2.00 $2.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
User Defined 17 46.00 $0.00 46.00 $0.00 11.00 30.00 2.00 $0.00
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Store:100 York Visitor Cen '
Printed: 01 /10 /2013 12:46PM TransaCtlon Summary
Terminal No: All
Report Date Range 01/09/2013 to 30/09/2013
Year To Date Month To Date Week To Date Last Read
Description Quantity Amount Quantity Amount Quantity Amount Quantity Amount
0.00 $0.00 0.00 §0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

Department Sales
RETAIL 368.00 $890.00 368.00 $890.00 89.00 $228.70 22.00 $28.00
QTHER 2.00 $4.00 2.00 $4.00 1.00 $2.00 0.00 $0.00

Sales Summary
(BROSS 370.00 370,00 $894.00 90.00 $231.70 22.00 $28.00
NET 185.00 $881.50 185.00 $881.50 47.00 $224.70 12.00 $28.00
Averaqe Sales § 0.00 $4.76 0.00 $4.76 0.00 $4.78 0.00 $2.33
CUSTOMER 185.00 $0.00 185.00 $0.00 47.00 $0.00 12.00 $0.00
CASH IN DRWR 0.00 $881.50 0.00 $681.50 0.00 $224.70 0.00 $28.00
CANCEL 1.00 $3.00 1.00 $3.00 1.00 $3.00 0.00 $0.00
GST Included 0.00 §79.72 0.00 $79.72 0.00 $20.24 0.00 $2.54
TAXABLE AMT 0.00 $797.78 0.00 $797.78 0.00 $202.46 0.00 $25.46
Discount 0.00 $12.50 0.00 $12.50 0.00 $7.00 0.00 $0.00

Transaction Summary
User Defined 08 187.00 $881.50 187.00 $881.50 47.00 $224.70 12.00 $28.00
DISCOUNT% 3.00 $0.00 3.00 $0.00 100 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
RECEIPT 2.00 $3.00 2.00 $3.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
User Defined 17 31.00 $0.00 31.00 $0.00 10.00 $0.00 1.00 $0.00
DISCOUNT § 4.00 $12.50 4,00 312,50 1.00 $7.00 0.00 $0.00
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